AmountHSN Rate

DHIRAJ PATIL

ONLINE

Disc

2.00  460.000S/P COMBO RANGEELA  920.00 1  0.00
5407

1.00  750.000SAREE RADHIKA  750.00 2  0.00
5407

6.00  495.000SAREE TAPASYA  2970.00 3  0.00
5407

2.00  1250.000SAREE HEVI WARK MIX  2500.00 4  0.00
5407

7497.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

7140.00

RS. SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

178.50

178.50

11.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

7140.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 178.50
5%

7140.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :